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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 2 MENS  6Km Run

Start @ 12:50pm

Conditions: sunny 14°C

+ COURSE RECORD:T. Laviolette Montréal Carabins 18:47.00 2023

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 41 1-2-10-11-17 21-27 1:37:17 0:4019:283:15

2 LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 60 5-6-7-16-26 58 1:38:19 0:4919:403:17

3 UQTR PATRIOTES 67 3-4-8-24-28 42-50 1:38:24 1:0419:413:17

4 MCGILL REDBIRDS 76 12-13-14-18-19 20-22 1:38:33 0:1819:433:18

5 MONTRÉAL CARABINS 122 9-23-25-31-34 35-41 1:41:01 1:1720:133:23

6 UQAM CITADINS 173 29-32-33-36-43 45-46 1:43:35 1:0420:433:28

7 UQAC INUK 188 15-37-39-48-49 52-56 1:44:56 1:5321:003:30

8 ETS PIRANHAS 220 38-40-44-47-51 53-54 1:47:14 1:0321:273:35

9 CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 261 30-55-57-59-60 61-62 1:53:39 3:2922:443:48

CONCORDIA STINGERS 39-61-93

UNAT

Z CLUB 3D 49

Z CS ATHLETISME 90-100

Z MEMORIAL UNIV 72

Z UQAR 60-91-94-97

Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 62-79

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

806 Xavier Lemaître SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 19:1011 E21 3:12

814 Nolan Turgeon SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 19:1022 E22 3:12

873 Pavlos Antoniades UQTR PATRIOTES 19:1213 E13 3:12

872 Vincent Abraham UQTR PATRIOTES 19:1724 E34 3:13

719 Charles Poulin LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 19:2515 E45 3:15

717 Andy Manzi LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 19:2726 E46 3:15

718 Louis Margot LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 19:2737 E27 3:15

878 Ricardo Izquierdo-Bernier UQTR PATRIOTES 19:3038 E28 3:15

776 Alexandre Leblanc MONTRÉAL CARABINS 19:3319 R9 3:16

811 Félix Quirion SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 19:33310 E410 3:16

809 Pierre-Yves Normandin SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 19:34411 E511 3:16

736 Sacha Dernoncourt MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:36112 E312 3:16

742 Emile Mignault MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:36213 E213 3:16

731 Sean Adams MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:36314 E314 3:16

835 Axel Piasecki UQAC INUK 19:41115 E315 3:17

715 Félix  Bourdages LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 19:46416 E216 3:18

810 Thomas Péladeau SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 19:50517 E317 3:19

735 Roman Bordo MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:51418 R18 3:19

734 Tarik Baker MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:54519 R19 3:19

741 Lucien Louvet MCGILL REDBIRDS 19:58620 E420 3:20

813 Frédérick Turgeon SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:00621 E521 3:20

743 Benjamin Morales MCGILL REDBIRDS 20:04722 E222 3:21

769 Gr‚goire Chevalier MONTRÉAL CARABINS 20:04223 E323 3:21

739 Gustave Imbaud MCGILL REDBIRDS 20:058R24 3:21
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Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 2 MENS  6Km Run

Start @ 12:50pm

Conditions: sunny 14°C

+ COURSE RECORD:T. Laviolette Montréal Carabins 18:47.00 2023

882 Christophe Poliquin UQTR PATRIOTES 20:09424 E325 3:22

773 J‚r“me Jacques MONTRÉAL CARABINS 20:13325 E226 3:23

744 Simon Picard MCGILL REDBIRDS 20:149E327 3:23

716 Gabriel Bussières LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 20:14526 R28 3:23

812 Mathis Richard SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:15727 E429 3:23

801 Léo Bédard SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:158E230 3:23

804 Charles Gendron Jetté SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:159R31 3:23

803 Gaetan Bruyant SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:1510E132 3:23

877 Nicolas Fortin UQTR PATRIOTES 20:16528 E333 3:23

848 Timothée Dumont UQAM CITADINS 20:16129 E334 3:23

665 Alex Labrie CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 20:18130 E435 3:23

782 Zed Roy MONTRÉAL CARABINS 20:21431 E436 3:24

851 Mathieu Giasson UQAM CITADINS 20:22232 E237 3:24

808 Antonin Marsolais SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:2511E238 3:25

683 Russell Heins CONCORDIA STINGERS 20:301R39 3:25

740 Lucas Levenson MCGILL REDBIRDS 20:3010E240 3:25

738 Esteban Hildago Gonzales MCGILL REDBIRDS 20:3111E341 3:26

805 Charles Grimard SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:3512E242 3:26

854 Josshua Pierrot UQAM CITADINS 20:36333 E143 3:26

815 Mathis Vallières SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:4013E244 3:27

733 Younes Baba Saci MCGILL REDBIRDS 20:4312E145 3:28

737 Ben Gates MCGILL REDBIRDS 20:4813E246 3:28

770 Alex Colsell MONTRÉAL CARABINS 20:50534 E247 3:29

807 Samuel Léonard SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:5314R48 3:29

899 Basil Solomon Z CLUB 3D 20:53149 3:29

767 Samuel Brassard MONTRÉAL CARABINS 20:55635 R50 3:30

900 Riki Shinozuka UNAT 20:5751 3:30

816 Edmond Vignola SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 20:5915R52 3:30

852 Jérémie Hébert UQAM CITADINS 21:01436 E353 3:31

834 Philip Nadeau UQAC INUK 21:02237 E254 3:31

802 Thomas Bélanger SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 21:0516R55 3:31

696 Julien Deschatelets ETS PIRANHAS 21:06138 E356 3:31

831 Romain Kapps UQAC INUK 21:06339 E357 3:31

694 Jacob Arsenault ETS PIRANHAS 21:08240 E358 3:32

772 Nathan Gars MONTRÉAL CARABINS 21:13741 E459 3:33

895 Hugo Morency Z UQAR 21:14160 3:33

686 Daniel Racette CONCORDIA STINGERS 21:162E361 3:33

898 Sebastian Saldana Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 21:17162 3:33

879 Gabriel Jacques UQTR PATRIOTES 21:18642 E263 3:33

785 William Simon MONTRÉAL CARABINS 21:188R64 3:33

784 Milan Sebestik MONTRÉAL CARABINS 21:189R65 3:33

849 Gabriel Gagnon UQAM CITADINS 21:20543 E166 3:34

698 Julien Groulx ETS PIRANHAS 21:22344 E267 3:34

856 Zacharie Turgeon UQAM CITADINS 21:28645 E468 3:35

853 Marin Marin UQAM CITADINS 21:28746 E169 3:35

704 Thomas Saulquin ETS PIRANHAS 21:29447 E270 3:35

830 Yann Hubert UQAC INUK 21:33448 R71 3:36
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Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 2 MENS  6Km Run

Start @ 12:50pm

Conditions: sunny 14°C

+ COURSE RECORD:T. Laviolette Montréal Carabins 18:47.00 2023

887 Thomas Avery Z MEMORIAL UNIV 21:34172 3:36

829 L‚opold Chec UQAC INUK 21:34549 E373 3:36

883 Rémi Senneville UQTR PATRIOTES 21:40750 E274 3:37

874 Louis-�tienne Berteaux UQTR PATRIOTES 21:458R75 3:38

847 Marek Cauchy-Vaillancourt UQAM CITADINS 21:478E376 3:38

880 Jean-Christophe Lasnier UQTR PATRIOTES 21:499E377 3:39

855 Hubert Troli UQAM CITADINS 21:509E178 3:39

897 Max Gendrexon Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 21:55279 3:40

875 Christophe Bouchard UQTR PATRIOTES 22:0110R80 3:41

881 Maxence Malo UQTR PATRIOTES 22:0311E181 3:41

707 Lenice Thomas ETS PIRANHAS 22:09551 E382 3:42

774 Antoine Laurent MONTRÉAL CARABINS 22:1010E283 3:42

777 Maxime Mandel MONTRÉAL CARABINS 22:1011R84 3:42

828 William Bolduc UQAC INUK 22:14652 E485 3:43

705 Antonin Tardif ETS PIRANHAS 22:17653 R86 3:43

703 Jérémie Provencher ETS PIRANHAS 22:18754 R87 3:43

876 Charles Cayouette UQTR PATRIOTES 22:2112R88 3:44

768 John Alessandro Brumale MONTRÉAL CARABINS 22:2212R89 3:44

884 Hassan Korchal Z CS ATHLETISME 22:23190 3:44

894 Yann Dussud Z UQAR 22:36291 3:46

667 Cyprien Marais CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 22:39255 E392 3:47

682 Felix Harrisson CONCORDIA STINGERS 22:433R93 3:48

892 Thomas Brault Z UQAR 22:46394 3:48

818 Tristan Prince UNAT 22:5295 3:49

833 Marc-Antoine Masse UQAC INUK 22:57756 E496 3:50

893 Theodore Desmeules Z UQAR 22:58497 3:50

661 Jean-Christophe Alary-Forget CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 23:12357 E398 3:52

832 Titouan Martenot UQAC INUK 23:338E299 3:56

886 Ayman Zazaa Z CS ATHLETISME 23:352100 3:56

779 Simon Prince MONTRÉAL CARABINS 23:3913E2101 3:57

775 Thomas Laviolette MONTRÉAL CARABINS 23:3914E5102 3:57

720 Émile Toupin LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:39658 E2103 3:57

664 Jack Goethals CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 23:43459 R104 3:58

666 Tristan Lapointe CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 23:47560 E3105 3:58

662 Mathieu Audet CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 24:02661 E3106 4:01

668 David Mbala CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 24:05762 R107 4:01

669 Mathieu Papillon CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 24:178R108 4:03

663 Xavier Breton CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 24:509R109 4:09

670 Raphael Rondeau CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 25:0710E2110 4:12

671 Yannick alexand Warren CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 25:4811E1111 4:18

850 Jérémie Gamache UQAM CITADINS DNFE1112

702 Raphael Mollière ETS PIRANHAS DNFR113

697 Mathis Gauthier ETS PIRANHAS DNFR114

700 Mathis Kerjean ETS PIRANHAS DNFR115

732 Parker Aiken MCGILL REDBIRDS DNFR116

695 Timothée Courtois ETS PIRANHAS DNFE2117

778               MONTRÉAL CARABINS DNFE2118
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Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 2 MENS  6Km Run

Start @ 12:50pm

Conditions: sunny 14°C

+ COURSE RECORD:T. Laviolette Montréal Carabins 18:47.00 2023

708 Quentin Thoreux ETS PIRANHAS DNFR119

781 L‚olo Rochefort MONTRÉAL CARABINS DNFR120
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 41 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Nolan Turgeon 814 19:102-2 3:12 5:09E2

Xavier Lemaître 806 19:101-1 3:12 5:09E2

Félix Quirion 811 19:3310-10 3:16 5:15E4

Pierre-Yves Normandin 809 19:3411-11 3:16 5:15E5

Thomas Péladeau 810 19:5017-17 3:19 5:20E3

=====================================================================================
Frédérick Turgeon 813 20:0021-21 3:20 5:22E5

Mathis Richard 812 20:1529-27 3:23 5:26E4

=====================================================================================
Gaetan Bruyant 803 20:1532-32 3:23 5:26E1

Léo Bédard 801 20:1530-30 3:23 5:26E2

Charles Gendron Jetté 804 20:1531-31 3:23 5:26R

Antonin Marsolais 808 20:2538-38 3:25 5:29E2

Charles Grimard 805 20:3542-42 3:26 5:32E2

Mathis Vallières 815 20:4044-44 3:27 5:33E2

Samuel Léonard 807 20:5348-48 3:29 5:37R

Edmond Vignola 816 20:5952-52 3:30 5:38R

Thomas Bélanger 802 21:0555-55 3:31 5:40R

19:28Top 5 Average Time:1:37:17Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:15 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:14

1:051 - 7 Split:0:401 - 5 Split:

19:39Top 7 Average Time:2:17:32Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 60 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Louis Margot 718 19:277-7 3:15 5:14E2

Andy Manzi 717 19:276-6 3:15 5:14E4

Charles Poulin 719 19:255-5 3:15 5:13E4

Félix  Bourdages 715 19:4616-16 3:18 5:19E2

Gabriel Bussières 716 20:1428-26 3:23 5:26R

=====================================================================================
Émile Toupin 720 23:39103-58 3:57 6:21E2

19:40Top 5 Average Time:1:38:19Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:17 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:17

1 - 7 Split:0:491 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:UQTR PATRIOTES 67 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Vincent Abraham 872 19:174-4 3:13 5:11E3

Pavlos Antoniades 873 19:123-3 3:12 5:09E1

Ricardo Izquierdo-Bernier 878 19:308-8 3:15 5:14E2

Christophe Poliquin 882 20:0925-24 3:22 5:25E3

Nicolas Fortin 877 20:1633-28 3:23 5:27E3

=====================================================================================
Gabriel Jacques 879 21:1863-42 3:33 5:43E2

Rémi Senneville 883 21:4074-50 3:37 5:49E2

=====================================================================================
Louis-�tienne Berteaux 874 21:4575-75 3:38 5:51R

Jean-Christophe Lasnier 880 21:4977-77 3:39 5:52E3

Maxence Malo 881 22:0381-81 3:41 5:55E1

Christophe Bouchard 875 22:0180-80 3:41 5:55R

Charles Cayouette 876 22:2188-88 3:44 6:00R

19:41Top 5 Average Time:1:38:24Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:17 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:17

2:281 - 7 Split:1:041 - 5 Split:

20:12Top 7 Average Time:2:21:22Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:MCGILL REDBIRDS 76 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Sean Adams 731 19:3614-14 3:16 5:16E3

Emile Mignault 742 19:3613-13 3:16 5:16E2

Sacha Dernoncourt 736 19:3612-12 3:16 5:16E3

Roman Bordo 735 19:5118-18 3:19 5:20R

Tarik Baker 734 19:5419-19 3:19 5:21R

=====================================================================================
Lucien Louvet 741 19:5820-20 3:20 5:22E4

Benjamin Morales 743 20:0422-22 3:21 5:23E2

=====================================================================================
Gustave Imbaud 739 20:0524-24 3:21 5:24R

Simon Picard 744 20:1427-27 3:23 5:26E3

Esteban Hildago Gonzales 738 20:3141-41 3:26 5:31E3

Lucas Levenson 740 20:3040-40 3:25 5:30E2

Younes Baba Saci 733 20:4345-45 3:28 5:34E1

Ben Gates 737 20:4846-46 3:28 5:35E2

Parker Aiken 732 DNFR

19:43Top 5 Average Time:1:38:33Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:18 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:18

281 - 7 Split:0:181 - 5 Split:

19:48Top 7 Average Time:2:18:35Top 7 Total Time:
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:MONTRÉAL CARABINS 122 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Alexandre Leblanc 776 19:339-9 3:16 5:15R

Gr‚goire Chevalier 769 20:0423-23 3:21 5:23E3

J‚r“me Jacques 773 20:1326-25 3:23 5:26E2

Zed Roy 782 20:2136-31 3:24 5:28E4

Alex Colsell 770 20:5047-34 3:29 5:36E2

=====================================================================================
Samuel Brassard 767 20:5550-35 3:30 5:37R

Nathan Gars 772 21:1359-41 3:33 5:42E4

=====================================================================================
Milan Sebestik 784 21:1865-65 3:33 5:43R

William Simon 785 21:1864-64 3:33 5:43R

Maxime Mandel 777 22:1084-84 3:42 5:57R

Antoine Laurent 774 22:1083-83 3:42 5:57E2

John Alessandro Brumale 768 22:2289-89 3:44 6:00R

Thomas Laviolette 775 23:39102-102 3:57 6:21E5

Simon Prince 779 23:39101-101 3:57 6:21E2

              778 DNFE2

L‚olo Rochefort 781 DNFR

20:13Top 5 Average Time:1:41:01Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:23 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:26

1:401 - 7 Split:1:171 - 5 Split:

20:27Top 7 Average Time:2:23:09Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:UQAM CITADINS 173 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Timothée Dumont 848 20:1634-29 3:23 5:27E3

Mathieu Giasson 851 20:2237-32 3:24 5:28E2

Josshua Pierrot 854 20:3643-33 3:26 5:32E1

Jérémie Hébert 852 21:0153-36 3:31 5:39E3

Gabriel Gagnon 849 21:2066-43 3:34 5:44E1

=====================================================================================
Marin Marin 853 21:2869-46 3:35 5:46E1

Zacharie Turgeon 856 21:2868-45 3:35 5:46E4

=====================================================================================
Marek Cauchy-Vaillancourt 847 21:4776-76 3:38 5:51E3

Hubert Troli 855 21:5078-78 3:39 5:52E1

Jérémie Gamache 850 DNFE1

20:43Top 5 Average Time:1:43:35Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:28 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:34

1:121 - 7 Split:1:041 - 5 Split:

20:56Top 7 Average Time:2:26:31Top 7 Total Time:
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:UQAC INUK 188 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Axel Piasecki 835 19:4115-15 3:17 5:17E3

Philip Nadeau 834 21:0254-37 3:31 5:39E2

Romain Kapps 831 21:0657-39 3:31 5:40E3

Yann Hubert 830 21:3371-48 3:36 5:47R

L‚opold Chec 829 21:3473-49 3:36 5:48E3

=====================================================================================
William Bolduc 828 22:1485-52 3:43 5:58E4

Marc-Antoine Masse 833 22:5796-56 3:50 6:10E4

=====================================================================================
Titouan Martenot 832 23:3399-99 3:56 6:19E2

21:00Top 5 Average Time:1:44:56Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:30 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:38

3:161 - 7 Split:1:531 - 5 Split:

21:27Top 7 Average Time:2:30:07Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ETS PIRANHAS 220 8TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Julien Deschatelets 696 21:0656-38 3:31 5:40E3

Jacob Arsenault 694 21:0858-40 3:32 5:41E3

Julien Groulx 698 21:2267-44 3:34 5:44E2

Thomas Saulquin 704 21:2970-47 3:35 5:46E2

Lenice Thomas 707 22:0982-51 3:42 5:57E3

=====================================================================================
Jérémie Provencher 703 22:1887-54 3:43 5:59R

Antonin Tardif 705 22:1786-53 3:43 5:59R

=====================================================================================
Quentin Thoreux 708 DNFR

Timothée Courtois 695 DNFE2

Mathis Kerjean 700 DNFR

Mathis Gauthier 697 DNFR

Raphael Mollière 702 DNFR

21:27Top 5 Average Time:1:47:14Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:35 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:46

1:121 - 7 Split:1:031 - 5 Split:

21:42Top 7 Average Time:2:31:49Top 7 Total Time:
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 261 9TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Alex Labrie 665 20:1835-30 3:23 5:27E4

Cyprien Marais 667 22:3992-55 3:47 6:05E3

Jean-Christophe Alary-Forget 661 23:1298-57 3:52 6:14E3

Mathieu Papillon 669 24:17108-108 4:03 6:31R

Tristan Lapointe 666 23:47105-60 3:58 6:23E3

=====================================================================================
David Mbala 668 24:05107-62 4:01 6:28R

Jack Goethals 664 23:43104-59 3:58 6:22R

=====================================================================================
Xavier Breton 663 24:50109-109 4:09 6:40R

Raphael Rondeau 670 25:07110-110 4:12 6:45E2

Yannick alexand Warren 671 25:48111-111 4:18 6:56E1

Mathieu Audet 662 24:02106-61 4:01 6:27E3

22:44Top 5 Average Time:1:53:39Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:48 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:06

3:471 - 7 Split:3:291 - 5 Split:

23:07Top 7 Average Time:2:41:46Top 7 Total Time:
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